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\Orshi

ESSEMME S.r.l. - Servizio trasporto urbano
Via Mazzini , 30 - 09170 ORISTANO - Tel. 0783/763022

LINEA

(Invernale) ORISTANO - SILI' - ORISTANO

620 | 720 | 812 | 904 | 956 | 10.48 | 11.50 | 13.00 | 13.52 | 14.44 | 15.36 | 16.28 | 17.20 | 18.12 | 19.04 | 19.56 | 20.48 Via Petri - Bar (Capolinea)
621 | 721 | 813 | 905 | 957 | 10.49 | 11.51 | 13.01 | 1353 | 14.45 | 15.37 | 16.20 | 17.21 | 18.13 | 19.05 | 19.57 | 20.49 V. Petri (Campo Tharros)

622 | 722 | 814 | 906 | 958 | 10.50 | 11.52 | 13.02 | 13.54 | 14.46 | 15.38 | 16.30 | 17.22 | 18.14 | 19.06 | 19.58 | 20.50 V. Cimitero (ingresso)

624 | 724 | 816 | 9.08 | 1000 | 10.52 | 11.54 | 13.04 | 13.56 | 14.48 | 15.40 | 16.32 | 17.24 | 18.16 | 19.08 | 20.00 | 20.52 Piazza S. Martino (ex ospedale)

625 | 725 | 817 | 909 | 1001 | 10.53 | 11.55 | 13.05 | 13.57 | 14.49 | 15.41 | 16.33 | 17.25 | 18.17 | 19.09 | 20.01 | 20.53 Piazza S. Martino (ex lavatoio)

626 | 726 | 818 | 9.10 | 1002 | 10.54 | 11.56 | 13.06 | 13.58 | 14.50 | 15.42 | 16.34 | 17.26 | 18.18 | 19.10 | 20.02 | 20.54 V. S. Ibba

628 | 728 | 820 | 912 | 1004 | 10.56 | 11.58 | 13.08 | 14.00 | 14.52 | 15.44 | 16.36 | 17.28 | 18.20 | 19.12 | 20.04 | 20.56 V. Consolini 7

629 | 729 | 821 | 913 | 1005 | 10.57 | 11.59 | 13.00 | 14.01 | 14.53 | 15.45 | 16.37 | 17.20 | 18.21 | 19.13 | 20.05 | 2057 V. S. Ignazio 12

631 | 731 | 823 | 915 | 1007 | 10.59 | 12.01 | 13.11 | 14.03 | 14.55 | 15.47 | 16.30 | 17.31 | 18.23 | 10.15 | 20.07 | 20.59 V. Solferino 56

632 | 732 | 824 | 916 | 1008 | 11.00 | 12.02 | 13.12 | 14.04 | 14.56 | 15.48 | 16.40 | 17.32 | 18.24 | 19.16 | 20.08 | 21.00 V. Solferino 22 -

Si ricorda che a decorrere
637 | 737 | 820 | 921 | 1013 | 11.05 | 12.07 | 13.17 | 14.00 | 15.01 | 15.53 | 16.45 | 17.37 | 18.29 | 19.21 | 20.13 | 21.05 V. Ricovero 68 . .

633 | 738 | 830 | 922 | 1014 | 11.06 | 12.08 | 13.18 | 14.10 | 15.02 | 15.54 | 16.46 | 17.38 | 18.30 | 19.22 | 20.14 | 21.06 V. Casu 69 d al 1 6 g | u g n O fl n O al 1 5
639 | 739 | 831 | 923 | 1015 | 11.07 | 12.00 | 13.19 | 14.11 | 15.03 | 15.55 | 16.47 | 17.39 | 18.31 | 19.23 | 20.15 | 21.07 V. Casu 91

641 | 741 | 833 | 925 | 1017 | 11.09 [ 12.11 | 1321 | 14.13 | 15.05 | 1557 | 16.49 | 17.41 | 18.33 | 19.25 | 20.17 | 21.09 V. M. Del Congo 70 (Sili) S ette m b re

642 | 742 | 834 | 926 | 1018 | 11.10 | 12.12 | 1322 | 14.14 | 15.06 | 15.58 | 16.50 | 17.42 | 18.34 | 19.26 | 20.18 | 21.10 V. M. Del Congo 10 (Si)

643 | 743 | 835 | 927 | 1019 | 11.11 | 12.13 | 13.23 | 14.15 | 15.07 | 15.50 | 16.51 | 17.43 | 18.35 | 19.27 | 20.19 | 21.11 V. Adua 67 (Sil) Ve rr a n n O S O re S S e I e
644 | 744 | 836 | 928 | 1020 | 11.12 | 12.14 | 13.24 | 14.16 | 15.08 | 16.00 | 16.52 | 17.44 | 18.36 | 19.28 | 20.20 | 21.12 V. Adua (campo sportivo) p

645 | 745 | 837 | 929 | 1021 | 11.13 | 12.15 | 13.25 | 14.17 | 15.00 | 16.01 | 16.53 | 17.45 | 18.37 | 19.29 | 2021 | 21.13 V. Simaxis (Coop. - Capolinea) t

646 | 746 | 838 | 930 | 1022 | 11.14 | 12.16 | 13.26 | 14.18 | 15.10 | 16.02 | 16.54 | 17.46 | 18.38 | 19.30 | 20.22 | 21.14 V. Adua (campo sportivo) S e g u e n I CO rS e Co n

647 | 747 | 839 | 931 | 1023 | 11.15 | 12.17 | 13.27 | 14.19 | 15.11 | 16.03 | 16.55 | 17.47 | 18.39 | 19.31 | 20.23 | 21.15 V. Adua 67 (Sil) . .
648 | 748 | 840 | 932 | 1024 | 11.16 | 12.18 | 13.28 | 14.20 | 15.12 | 16.04 | 16.56 | 17.48 | 18.40 | 19.32 | 20.24 | 21.16 V. M. Del Congo 23 (Sill) p arte n Z a d al C a.p O | I n e a 0
649 | 749 | 841 | 933 | 1025 | 11.17 | 12.19 | 13.20 | 14.21 | 15.13 | 16.05 | 16.57 | 17.49 | 18.41 | 19.33 | 20.25 | 21.17 V. M. Del Congo 79 (i) .

650 | 750 | 842 | 934 | 1026 | 11.18 | 12.20 | 13.30 | 14.22 | 15.14 | 16.06 | 16.58 | 17.50 | 18.42 | 19.34 | 20.26 | 21.18 | Ist. Redenzione - La Maddalema (Sili) 6 . 2 O

653 | 753 | 845 | 937 | 1029 | 11.21 | 12.23 | 13.33 | 14.25 | 15.17 | 16.00 | 17.01 | 17.53 | 18.45 | 19.37 | 20.20 | 21.21 V. Casu 23 .

654 | 754 | 846 | 938 | 1030 | 11.22 | 12.24 | 13.34 | 14.26 | 15.18 | 16.10 | 17.02 | 17.54 | 18.46 | 19.38 | 20.30 | 21.22 V. Casu 69 (V. Marrargiu) 10 . 48

655 | 755 | 847 | 939 | 1031 | 11.23 | 12.25 | 13.35 | 14.27 | 15.19 | 16.11 | 17.03 | 17.55 | 18.47 | 19.39 | 20.31 | 21.23 V. Ricovero 68 .

656 | 756 | 848 | 9.40 | 1032 | 11.24 | 12.26 | 13.36 | 14.28 | 15.20 | 16.12 | 17.04 | 17.56 | 18.48 | 19.40 | 20.32 | 21.24 Piazza Mariano 12 1 5 . 36

658 | 758 | 850 | 942 | 1034 | 11.26 | 12.28 | 13.38 | 14.30 | 15.22 | 16.14 | 17.06 | 17.58 | 18.50 | 19.42 | 20.34 | 21.26 V. Solferino 29 .

700 | 800 | 852 | 944 | 1036 | 11.28 | 12.30 | 13.40 | 14.32 | 15.24 | 16.16 | 17.08 | 18.00 | 18.52 | 19.44 | 20.36 | 21.28 V. Solferino 53 1 8 . 1 2

701 | 801 | 853 | 945 | 1037 | 11.29 | 12.31 | 13.41 | 14.33 | 15.25 | 16.17 | 17.09 | 18.01 | 18.53 | 19.45 | 20.37 | 21.29 V. S. Ignazio 13 .

702 | 802 | 854 | 946 | 1038 | 11.30 | 12.32 | 13.42 | 14.34 | 15.26 | 16.18 | 17.10 | 18.02 | 18.54 | 19.46 | 20.38 | 21.30 V. Pira 20 2 O o 48

703 | 803 | 855 | 947 | 1039 | 11.31 | 12.33 | 13.43 | 14.35 | 15.27 | 16.19 | 17.11 | 18.03 | 18.55 | 19.47 | 20.39 | 21.31 V. Pira 29 (poliambulatorio)

704 | 804 | 856 | 948 | 1040 | 11.32 | 12.34 | 13.44 | 14.36 | 15.28 | 16.20 | 17.12 | 18.04 | 18.56 | 19.48 | 20.40 | 21.32 Piazza S. Martino (ex lavatoio)

706 | 806 | 858 | 950 | 1042 | 11.34 | 12.36 | 13.46 | 14.38 | 15.30 | 16.22 | 17.14 | 18.06 | 18.58 | 19.50 | 20.42 | 21.34 V. Cimitero (ingresso)

707 | 807 | 850 | 951 | 1043 | 11.35 | 12.37 | 13.47 | 14.30 | 1531 | 16.23 | 17.15 | 18.07 | 18.50 | 19.51 | 20.43 | 21.35 V. Petri (Campo Tharros)

708 | 808 | 900 | 952 | 1044 | 11.36 | 12.38 | 13.48 | 14.40 | 1532 | 16.24 | 17.16 | 18.08 | 19.00 | 19.52 | 20.44 | 21.36 V. Petri (palazzi finanziari)

700 | 809 | 901 | 953 | 1045 | 11.37 | 12.30 | 13.49 | 14.41 | 15.33 | 16.25 | 17.17 | 18.09 | 19.01 | 19.53 | 20.45 | 21.37 V. Madrid (Ist. G. Pastore)

7.10 8.10 9.02 9.54 | 10.46 | 11.38 | 12.40 | 13.50 | 14.42 | 15.34 | 16.26 | 17.18 | 18.10 | 19.02 | 19.54 | 20.46 | 21.38 V. Copenaghen (deposito ARST)

711 | 811 | 903 | 955 | 1047 | 11.39 | 12.41 | 1351 | 14.43 | 15.35 | 16.27 | 17.10 | 18.11 | 19.03 | 19.55 | 20.47 | 21.39 V. Madrid (Ist. G. Pastore)

712 | 812 | 904 | 956 | 1048 | 11.40 | 12.42 | 13.52 | 14.44 | 15.36 | 16.28 | 17.20 | 18.12 | 19.04 | 19.56 | 20.48 | 21.40 Via Petri - Bar (Capolinea)




